
Sqd Name Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Ttl Name Ttl Pins Games Tnmt Avg

Sun-1 Alex Olson 215 226 148 589 Alex OlsonAlex OlsonAlex Olson 1667 9 185

Sun-2 Alex Olson 151 224 159 534 Ashley Perez 1029 6 172
Cash Alex Olson 175 188 181 544 Autry Dogans 501 3 167
Sun-2 Ashley Perez 127 196 211 534 Bryton Bobbitt 441 3 147
Cash Ashley Perez 188 159 148 495 Chase Rohlik 596 3 199
Sun-2 Autry Dogans 161 164 176 501 Chip Carr 973 6 162
Sun-1 Bryton Bobbitt 201 114 126 441 Daniel Merritt 461 3 154
Cash Chase Rohlik 210 180 206 596 Darwin Hicks 475 3 158
Sun-1 Chip Carr 139 161 178 478 Dave Inoshita 1209 6 202
Sun-2 Chip Carr 152 187 156 495 David Beasley 1765 9 196
Sun-1 Daniel Merritt 165 158 138 461 Douglas Bukauskas 1148 6 191
Sun-2 Darwin Hicks 155 159 161 475 Drew Merrell 1861 9 207
Sun-1 Dave Inoshita 235 178 226 639 Eddie Lucas 952 6 159
Cash Dave Inoshita 158 188 224 570 Ernie Mendoza 1616 9 180
Sun-1 David Beasley 206 157 192 555 Gunnar Wilson 1096 6 183
Sun-2 David Beasley 188 224 222 634 Henri Myllymaki 486 3 162
Cash David Beasley 210 169 197 576 Jack Haines 1093 6 182
Sun-1 Douglas Bukauskas 143 190 202 535 Jake Howell 1272 6 212
Sun-2 Douglas Bukauskas 177 213 223 613 James Roethle 1062 6 177
Sun-1 Drew Merrell 162 194 245 601 Jeff Kraus 988 6 165
Sun-2 Drew Merrell 234 170 247 651 Jericho Gaydos 1056 6 176
Cash Drew Merrell 219 162 228 609 Jim Milton 409 3 136
Sun-1 Eddie Lucas 150 147 157 454 Joe Jacquez 428 3 143
Sun-2 Eddie Lucas 166 168 164 498 John Masterson 480 3 160
Sun-1 Ernie Mendoza 198 147 175 520 Jonathan Ferrell 494 3 165
Sun-2 Ernie Mendoza 212 181 200 593 Juyoung Choi 505 3 168
Cash Ernie Mendoza 180 169 154 503 Ken Hall 962 6 160
Sun-1 Gunnar Wilson 166 172 179 517 Kevin Dollar 1311 9 146
Cash Gunnar Wilson 202 175 202 579 Lenny Grom 476 3 159
Sun-1 Henri Myllymaki 170 155 161 486 Lordan Ferguson 498 3 166
Sun-2 Jack Haines 206 195 182 583 Micah Coleman 1035 6 173
Cash Jack Haines 169 188 153 510 Michael Kareti 982 6 164
Sun-2 Jake Howell 264 175 196 635 Mike Hodge 869 6 145

Per Squad Scores For Each Bowler Tournament Summary For Each Bowler



Cash Jake Howell 206 221 210 637 Myles Hamilton 640 3 213
Sun-1 James Roethle 180 184 157 521 Nykolas Walker 1141 6 190
Sun-2 James Roethle 210 156 175 541 Patrick Yarns 464 3 155
Sun-1 Jeff Kraus 126 191 167 484 Quinten Fincham 1517 9 169
Sun-2 Jeff Kraus 172 177 155 504 Richard Perez 604 3 201
Sun-1 Jericho Gaydos 159 155 181 495 Rick Bobinski 434 3 145
Sun-2 Jericho Gaydos 189 178 194 561 Sean Molloy 471 3 157
Sun-1 Jim Milton 150 139 120 409 Seth Krich 1004 6 167
Sun-2 Joe Jacquez 164 141 123 428 Taylor Comon 357 3 119
Sun-2 John Masterson 144 147 189 480 Thomas Warren 1010 6 168
Sun-2 Jonathan Ferrell 160 167 167 494 Will Fitzgerald 1031 6 172
Sun-2 Juyoung Choi 141 149 215 505 William Remigio 457 3 152
Sun-1 Ken Hall 171 138 159 468 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-2 Ken Hall 162 184 148 494 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-1 Kevin Dollar 114 153 124 391 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-2 Kevin Dollar 188 167 144 499 0 0 #DIV/0!
Cash Kevin Dollar 123 110 188 421 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-1 Lenny Grom 184 135 157 476 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-1 Lordan Ferguson 181 162 155 498 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-1 Micah Coleman 171 188 177 536 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-2 Micah Coleman 184 151 164 499 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-1 Michael Kareti 166 174 176 516 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-2 Michael Kareti 200 151 115 466 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-1 Mike Hodge 133 116 142 391 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-2 Mike Hodge 169 138 171 478 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-1 Myles Hamilton 198 211 231 640 0 0 #DIV/0!

0 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-2 Nykolas Walker 210 168 193 571 0 0 #DIV/0!
Cash Nykolas Walker 186 204 180 570 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-2 Patrick Yarns 135 140 189 464 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-1 Quinten Fincham 125 135 178 438 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-2 Quinten Fincham 200 208 157 565 0 0 #DIV/0!
Cash Quinten Fincham 195 190 129 514 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-2 Richard Perez 247 180 177 604 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-1 Rick Bobinski 106 135 193 434 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-1 Sean Molloy 178 124 169 471 0 0 #DIV/0!



Sun-1 Seth Krich 171 160 153 484 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-2 Seth Krich 220 158 142 520 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-1 Taylor Comon 94 117 146 357 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-1 Thomas Warren 167 201 165 533 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-2 Thomas Warren 146 162 169 477 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-1 Will Fitzgerald 213 136 153 502 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sun-2 Will Fitzgerald 140 188 201 529
Sun-1 William Remigio 166 133 158 457
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